
Leg Length Total Distance

Start in Edinburgh 0 0

Right in Cornell 0,1 0,1

Right in Von Willigh 0,2 0,3

Right in Jim vd Merwe 0,38 0,68

Left in End 0,46 1,14

Left in End 0,67 1,81

Right in John Vorster 0,11 1,92

Left in Embankment 0,39 2,31

Left in Henrik Verwoerd 0,72 3,03

Right in West 0,53 3,56

Left in Lenchen 0,72 4,28

Right in Jean 0,78 5,06

Left in South 0,6 5,66

Left in Clifton 0,59 6,25

Right in River 0,66 6,91

Left in Kruger 1,29 8,2

Right in Molteno 1,97 10,17

Right in Van Riebeek 0,15 10,32

Left in Langebrink 0,99 11,31

Left in Hans Strijdom 0,2 11,51

Right in Hans Strijdom 1,64 13,15

Left in Trichard (M10) 0,45 13,6

Left in Ashwood 5 18,6

Left in Aberdeen 1,22 19,82

Right in Von Willigh 0,54 20,36

Right in Amsterdam 0,15 20,51

Left in Edinburgh 0,27 20,78

Right in Edinburgh 0,2 20,98

Right in Edinburgh 0,38 21,36

Left in Durham 0,08 21,44

Right in Von Willigh 0,27 21,71

Left in Lyttleton 0,14 21,85

Left in Rabie 0,97 22,82

Left in Glover 0,47 23,29

Right in North 0,14 23,43

Left in Clifton 1,87 25,3

Left in Trichard (M10) 0,78 26,08

Left in Ashwood 3,02 29,1

Left in Aberdeen 1,31 30,41

Right in Von Willigh 0,54 30,95

Right in Amsterdam 0,15 31,1

Left in Edinburgh 0,28 31,38

Right in Edinburgh 0,22 31,6

Finish 0,4 32
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